Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 10001 Skye

1 Q 10002 Pi nk
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

3 16001 Cull en

16003 JoJo
1 Q 16004 Di no
2 16005 Fuj i
16010 Tuukka
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14002 Dyson
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 24002 TEN

3 24004 Tucker

24005 Swift (B)

1 Q 24006 Paulie Grl
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

20007 Cheeky

1 20008 Wit

2 20013 Beck

Friday, November 30, 2018
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

C. MQiire
C. Hess

16 seconds
Handl er

Pl anondon
W ngerter
Labriol a
Power s

Thi bodeau

rgge“

16 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

15 seconds
Handl er

L. Mtchell
K. Fardy
D. Bogart
D. Kubi chko

15 seconds
Handl er

M Francis
T. Ful ner
E. Wlentz

Mast er s
Ti me

37.21
37.10

Mast er s
Ti me

37.34
41. 47
39. 00
32.62
46. 83

Mast er s
Ti me

39. 89

Mast er s
Ti me

39. 09
36. 44
33.18
38. 85

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
34. 30
No Ti ne

10 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

0 3
1 3 3

N

16 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

PP, OON
N WNWN
N B~ DWW

14 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

1 0 4

24 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

R PP, DNO
NDNDN W
wwww

20 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble
6

6 20
Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble
3

4

2 20

4

3

Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble
6 20
Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble
2 20

4

4

3 20
Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble
4

2

Scor e

18
46

Scor e

25
19
36
26
18

Scor e

39

Scor e

37
26
21
40

Scor e

26
19



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
2 Q 22001 Sequel D.

22003 August N.

22004 Charlie W

22005 Keeper C.

22006 Magi ¢ J.

22008 Tyne K.

22009 Varsity K.

22012 Cswi n S.

22015 Bei nn L.

3 Q 22017 Twi st er D

22018 Apache D.

22020 Tar ga S.

1 Q 22022 Gifter N

4 22025 Angel W
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

seconds
dl er

Kubi chko
Scel zo
Cr awshaw
Beaul i eu
Johnson
Gaut r eau
d enment
Dunn
Medcr af t
Kel | i her
Kubi chko
Bi x| er

Ri ng

Cr awshaw

Mast ers

Ti me

39.
31.
No
45.
35.
No
No
No
No
36.
33.
39.
36.
38.

09
27
Ti me
47
43
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
28
89
59
89
69

NNONOFONDMNMNDMNODNNDNLEPEK

3Pt

WNDNDNWNDNDNNMNDNNWWEDN

22 inch Judge:

5pt 2Pt

NP WDNWNWOWNWNOODNWW

Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble
4 20

2
4
3
5
3
5
7
2
3 20
2
5
2 20
4

Scor e

41
21
27
22
25
25
25
19
17
38
22
17
46
27



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 P08002 Dixie M Labriola 53.44 0 2 3 2 14

1 P08004 Jiff V. Rei ner 45. 05 0 3 3 3 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 P16002 Pemi S. Lafave-Salet 39.91 1 2 3 3 20

3 P16011 Pi L. Stein 35.99 0 1 4 6 17

1 P16008 Fi nn H. Fer guson 42. 97 0 3 4 5 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P12004 Duncan S. Mintyre 46. 02 1 1 3 5 19

2 P12003 Gem S. LaFave-Salet 39.78 0 2 2 4 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

P14011 Celt (W E. Wlentz Absent

1 P14002 Dahli L. Kras 48. 22 0 1 4 6 17

2 P14007 Cus S. Mcintyre 45. 23 0 1 1 5 10
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q P20004 Striker (D) S. Dunn 37.15 1 2 3 5 20 42

3 P20012 Bi gzbee C. Ross No Ti e 1 2 3 3 20

2 Q P20014 Corey K. Fardy 40. 48 0 2 4 6 20 40



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, November 30, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V08001 Pochi M Powers 44. 74 0 3 3 4 19

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V16001 Ari L. Hawkes No Tine 0 2 3 2 14

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON



Friday, November 30, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 22002 Gar net P. MI ogl av- Rec 33. 82 0 3 4 4 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 P12005 Cam L. difford No Ti e 0 2 3
2 P12007 Dahl i H. Fer guson 46. 63 0 2 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 P14009 Katniss E... L. Stein No Ti e 0 3 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q P20016 Zoey L. Hawkes 40. 87 0 2 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Judge: Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble Score
2 14
2 10
Judge: Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble Score
3 20
Judge: Tom Henni ng
1Pt Ganble Score
3 20 35



Friday, November 30, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22013 Zinc D. Ryan 36. 23 0 3 4 4 20 41
3 22021 Vel ocity D. Bogart 40. 75 1 2 2 4 19
2 22023 Ellie T. Pol son 34.73 0 0 3 6 20 32

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

3. 3%



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
2 P16004 Nerys C. Ross 42. 02 0
3 P16005 Penny M Jones 35. 49 0
1 Q P16006 Blue L. McEvoy 38.85 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 P20010 Gabby C. Frado 47. 45 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 3 2 17
1 2 7 14
3 2 4 20 37
20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 0 0 5



D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20007 Cheeky
1 Q 20008 \hit
2 20012 Deena
20013 Beck
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 16001 Cul |l en
2 16003 JoJo
1 Q 16005 Fuj i
16010 Tuukka
D stance: 146 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 10001 Skye
1 Q 10002 Pi nk
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
4 Q 22017 Twi st er
1 Q 22004 Charlie
22001 Seque
22003 August
Q 22005 Keeper
22006 Magi ¢
22008 Tyne
22009 Varsity
3 Q 22020 Tar ga
2 Q 22022 Gifter
22025 Ange

Friday, November 30, 2018

Masters Jumpers
36 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Francis No Ti ne
T. Ful ner 23.24
C. Killam 36. 23 0. 23
E. Wlentz No Ti ne
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Pl anpondon 25. 32
J. Wngerter 24. 48
M Powers 25. 99
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne

40 seconds
Handl er

C. MQiire
C. Hess

36 seconds
Handl er

Kel | i her
Cr awshaw
Kubi chko
Scel zo
Beaul i eu
Johnson
Gaut r eau
d enment
Bi x| er

. Ring

W Crawshaw

SO

ZOARRX=0Z20

20 inch Judge:

R

OoOpFr OO

16 inch Judge:

R

O oOoOpr o

Masters 10 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
27.77
25. 89

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

30.21

23.59

No Ti e

32. 87

31.85

28.15

No Ti e

No Ti e

27.51

24. 88

25. 68

R

0
0

22 inch Judge:

R

oNeoNeololNoll el HelNoNo)

Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

= O OO = OO+

m o

O OO FrPFPOOOFr oo

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.23
Elim

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00



Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Tom Henning

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
2 24002 TEN L. Mtchell 26. 48 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 24004 Tucker K. Fardy 26. 25 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 24006 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 22.78 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P12002 Dyson
1 Q P12003 Gem
P12004 Duncan
3 Q P12007 Dahl
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14004 Echo
1 Q P14011 Celt (W
2 Q P14002 Dahl
P14003 Tach
3 P14007 Cus
P14009 Katniss E...
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16008 Finn
3 Q P16009 Trudy
P16011 Pi
P16012 Wit ney
1 Q P16002 Pem
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20006 G no
1 Q P20004 Striker (D)
2 Q P20012 Bigzhbee
P20016 Zoey
3 P20011 Pl ay

41 seconds

Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Handl er Ti e

M Havi |l and 30. 58
S. LaFave- Sal et 30. 23
S. Mclintyre No Ti e
H. Ferguson 36. 43

39 seconds

Handl er Ti me

C. Frado 36. 40
E. Wlentz 26. 46
L. Kras 29.16
K. C enent 37. 24
S. Mintyre 35. 34
L. Stein No Ti e

39 seconds

Handl er Ti me

H. Ferguson 29.72
S. Bixler 32. 30
L. Stein 24. 87
C. Killam No Ti e
S. Lafave-Sal et 25.29

39 seconds

Handl er Ti me

M Francis No Ti e
S. Dunn 26. 65
C. Ross 27.15
L. Hawkes No Ti e
V. Duff 26. 11

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

12 i nch
R

O O oo

14 i nch
R

OFr, NOOFPR

16 i nch
R

O OO oo

20 inch
R

O OO oo

Judge:
S

O O oo

Judge:

OO wooo

Judge:

OO Pr OO

Judge:
S

O OOOo

Tom Henni ng

F E Score
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Tom Henni ng

F E Score
0 0 5. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 25. 00
0 0 5. 00

0 1 Elim
Tom Henni ng

F E Score
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Tom Henni ng

F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 44 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V08001 Pochi M Powers 28. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16001 Ari L. Hawkes No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
Gar net

Bei nn
Apache

1 Q 22002
2 22015
3 22018

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

146 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Friday, November 30, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

22 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Handl er Ti me

P. M ogl av- Rec 28. 96
L. Medcraft 34.79
D. Kubi chko 27.35

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 3
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 3

3. 3%

Judge:
R

0
0

Tom Henni ng
S F
0 0
1 0
0 1

o O

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
20. 00



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E

1 P14012 Dazzle K. Bartoli 35. 29 0 0 1 0
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E

1 Q P16005 Penny M Jones 30. 07 0 0 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%



Friday, November 30, 2018

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 20001 G oovee L. Mtchell 16. 05 0 4 0 0 20. 00
1 20004 Jet L. Kasparek 18. 80 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 22013 Zinc D. Ryan 20. 64 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 22023 Ellie T. Pol son 19.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 37 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 P12005 Cami L.
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 35 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 P14010 Danny J.
D stance: 115 yards SCT: 35 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q P16004 Nerys C
2 Q P16006 Blue L.
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 35 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 P20010 Gabby C.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

conds Per f or mance | 12
dl er Ti me TFl ts
difford 44. 60 7.60
conds Per f or mance | 14
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Col l'i ns 26. 39

conds Per f or mance | 16
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Ross 18. 36

McEvoy 24. 30

conds Per f or mance | 20
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Fr ado 37.93 2.93

i nch Judge:
R S
0 1
i nch Judge:
R S
0 1
i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
R S
0 7

Tom Henni ng
F E
0 0
Tom Henni ng
F E
0 0
Tom Henni ng
F E
0 0
0 0
Tom Henni ng
F E
0 0

Scor e

12. 60

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

37.93



Friday, November 30, 2018
Masters Pairs

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 14003 Si nni e S. Mcintyre 64.91 1 0 0 0 69. 91
16004 Di no M Labriol a

Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters Open Judge: Tom Henni ng

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 Q 10001 Skye C. MCQire 43. 23 0 0 0 0 43. 23
Q 20008 Wi t T. Ful mer
20012 Deena C. Killam 61. 94 2 0 0 0 71.94
20013 Beck E. Wlentz
16005 Fuj i M Powers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Angel W Crawshaw
16010 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22006 Magi c J. Johnson
16001 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Tynme K. Gautreau
4 Q 22009 Varsity K. d enent 44. 05 0 1 0 49. 05
Q 22020 Tar ga S. Bixler
3 Q 10002 Pi nk C. Hess 38.21 1 1 0 48. 21
Q 24006 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko
1 Q 22003 August N. Scel zo 37.91 0 0 0 37.91
Q 24002 TEN L. Mtchell
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%






Friday, November 30, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q P08002 Dixie M Labriola 58. 76 0 0 0 0 58. 76
Q P08004 Jiff V. Reiner
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P14002 Dahli L. Kras No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14003 Tach K. d enent
2 Q P14011 cCelt (W E. Wlentz 52.17 0 0 0 0 52. 17
Q P16012 Wi tney C. Killam
3 Q P16011 Pi L. Stein 39. 53 0 3 0 0 54. 53
Q P20004 Striker (D) S. Dunn
1 Q P12003 Gem S. LaFave-Sal et 45.54 0 1 0 0 50. 54
Q P20014 Corey K. Fardy

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 80.0%



Friday, November 30, 2018
Advanced Pairs

D stance: 189 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F
1 22003 August N. Scel zo 44. 61 0 0 0

20001 *** (Foovee and L. Mtchell ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

E

0

Scor e

44. 61



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performancell Pairs



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance| Pairs

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E

1 Q P12005 Cam L. difford 51.13 0 0 0 0
Q P16007 Garnet P. MI ogl av- Rec

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

Scor e

51.13



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

2 Q 16004
1S 16003
16005
3 Q 16001
16010

Di no
JoJo
Fuj i
Cul l en
Tuukka

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

2 10001
1S 10002

Skye
Pi nk

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

22017
22004
22003
22022
22009
22006
22020
22005
22008
22025

WEDN

QOO O’

Twi ster
Charlie
August
Gifter
Varsity
Magi ¢
Tar ga
Keeper
Tyme
Ange

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q 14003

Si nni e

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 S 24002

TEN

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Friday, November 30, 2018
M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge: Tom Henning
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
M Labriola 55. 07 1+5 1+6
J. Wngerter 49. 15 1+5 1+6
M Powers 22. 04 1+5 1+7
J. Pl anondon 38.03 1+4 1+6
L. Thi bodeau 46. 84 1+5 1+7
Masters 10 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
C. m@uire 14.73 1+6 1+7
C. Hess 43.98 1+5 1+7
Masters 22 inch Judge: Tom Henning
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
D. Kelliher No Ti e 1+4 1+6
W Crawshaw No Tinme 1+6 1+6
N. Scel zo 51. 37 1+3 1+7
N. Ring No Ti e 1+5 1+7
K. d enent 25. 66 1+4 1+7
J. Johnson 42. 56 1+5 1+7
S. Bixler 54. 86 1+7 1+7
C. Beaulieu 52. 23 1+6 1+6
K. Gautreau No Ti e 1+4 1+6
W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+3 1+5
Masters 14 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
S. Mcintyre 50. 12 1+5 1+7
Masters 24 inch Judge: Tom Henning
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
L. Mtchell 48. 38 1+5 1+7

-1-

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7
143
1+6
143
143
1+0
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+7

RC4

1+3
1+3

1+3
1+3

RC4

RC4
1+3
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+4

1+6

RC4

1+3

RC4

1+3

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

27

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27
20
20

20
20

RC5 RC6 C's

14

RC5 RC6 C's

27

Scor e

52
52
22
51
35

Scor e

15
42

Score

26
49
55
46
20
38
40
40
20
24

Scor e

40

Score

53



T2 24004 Tucker K. Fardy No Ti e
T2 24006 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko No Ti e
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Tom Henning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 20007 Cheeky M Francis 44. 15 1+5 1+7
2 Q 20013 Beck E. Wlentz 46. 63 1+5 1+6
20008 Wi t T. Ful mer 40. 97 1+5 1+7
3 Q 20012 Deena C. Killam 54. 36 1+5 1+7
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

27
27

20

o

Scor e

53
52
31
46



Openi ng: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1S P08002

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

P14004
3 P14012
P14009
2 Q P14002
P14003
1S P14011

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1S P12002
2 Q P12007

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1S P20004

P20012
3 P20011
2 Q P20014

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

3 P16008
1S P16009

Per f ormance |11

Friday, November 30, 2018
Performancelll Snooker

Nare Handl er Ti me
Di xi e M Labriola 49.01 1+5 1+7 1+3
Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Tom Henni
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Echo C. Frado 48. 66 1+5 1+5 1+3
Dazzl e K. Bartoli 50. 59 1+2 1+3 1+5
Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 1+5 1+7 1+0
Dahl i L. Kras 39.85 1+3 1+6 1+6
Tach K. d enent No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+3
Celt (W E. Wlentz 51.55 1+5 1+6 1+7
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Tom Henni
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Dyson M Havi |l and 45. 22 1+5 1+6 1+7
Dahl i H. Fer guson 54. 63 1+5 1+6 1+7
Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Striker (D) S. Dunn 54.73 1+5 1+7 1+7
Bi gzbee C. Ross 36.78 1+5 1+6 1+7
Pl ay V. Duff 35.58 1+5 1+7 1+7
Cor ey K. Fardy 36. 38 1+5 1+7 1+7
Perf ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Fi nn H. Fer guson 27. 25 1+5 1+6 1+7
Tr udy S. Bixler 49. 63 145 1+7 1+7

8 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

ng
RC4

1+3
1+3

1+3

1+3

ng
RC4

1+3
1+3

ng
RC4

1+7
1+3

ng
RC4

27

RC5 RC6 C's

14

20

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

14
27

RC5 RC6 C's

o

Scor e

45

Score

20
31
15
42
20
52

Score

52
52

Scor e

57
27
36
49

Score

21
49



2 Q P16011 Pi L. Stein

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

41. 05

1+5 1+7 1+47 143

20

46



Friday, November 30, 2018

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V08001 Pochi M Power s 51. 87 1+5 1+7 1+2 20 37
Openi ng: 56 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V16001 Ari L. Hawkes 40. 05 1+2 1+4 1+3 27 39

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, November 30, 2018
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 22002 Gar net P. Ml oglav-Rec No Tine 1+5 1+6 1+7 2 23
3 22015 Bei nn L. Medcraft No Ti e 0 0
1 Q 22018 Apache D. Kubi chko 40. 59 1+5 1+7 147 143 27 53
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P12005 Cam L. difford 57.13 145 1+7 1+3 27 45
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P16005 Penny M Jones 27.02 1+2 146 1+6 1+3 0 21
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P20016 Zoey L. Hawkes 49. 36 145 1+7 1+3 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Friday, November 30, 2018

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20001 Groovee L. Mtchell 47. 14 1+7 20 28
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 Q 22013 Zi nc D. Ryan 39.19 1+4 1+7 1+3 27 44
1 Q 22023 Ellie T. Pol son 32.56 1+4 1+7 1+3 27 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P14010 Danny J. Collins 38. 77 1+3 1+7 1+3 27 43
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P16006 Bl ue L. McEvoy No Ti e 1+4 1+0 0 6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P20010 Gabby C. Frado No Ti e 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 10001 Skye
10002 Pi nk

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14003 Si nni e

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16003 JoJo
16001 Cul |l en
16005 Fuj i
16010 Tuukka

D stance: 202 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24006 Paulie Grl

D stance: 202 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22017 Twi ster
22004 Charlie
22003 August

2 22005 Keeper
22022 Gifter
22006 Magi ¢
22008 Tynme

Friday, November 30, 2018

Masters Standard
70 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
C. MCQire 56. 59 0
C. Hess No Ti e 0
68 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
S. Mintyre 73.78 5.78 1
68 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
J. Wngerter No Ti e 0
J. Pl anondon No Ti e 0
M Power s No Ti e 0
L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0
64 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D. Kubi chko 44. 65 0
64 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D. Kelliher No Ti e 0
W Crawshaw No Ti e 0
N. Scel zo No Ti e 0
C. Beaulieu 62.19 0
N. Ring No Ti e 0
J. Johnson No Ti e 0
K. Gautreau No Ti e 0

Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

1 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

R

PR P OR R R

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 78

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim



22009 Varsity K. d enent
1 22020 Tar ga S. Bixler
22025 Angel W Crawshaw

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20008 it T. Ful ner

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 10.5%

No Ti ne
52.51
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

42.16

=

20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

o

Elim
5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 73 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08002 Dixie M Labriola No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P08004 Jiff V. Rei ner 61. 89 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14011 Celt (W E. Wlentz Absent
P14002 Dahli L. Kras No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P14007 Cus S. Mcintyre 65. 24 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12003 Gem S. LaFave- Sal et 70.49 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12004 Duncan S. Mintyre 72.75 1.75 1 0 0 0 6. 75
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16002 Pemi S. Lafave-Salet No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20012 Bigzhee C. Ross 54. 20 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P20011 Pl ay V. Duff 44.18 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

ArROOR©O

4. 4%






Friday, November 30, 2018
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 72 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16004 D no M Labriola No Ti e
D stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20013 Beck E. Wlentz No Ti e
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

3 22012 Cswi n S. Dunn 59. 30
1 Q 22015 Bei nn L. Medcraft 54.50
2 22018 Apache D. Kubi chko 56. 19
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24002 TEN L. Mtchell 47. 37
24005 Swift (B) D. Bogart No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Judge:
R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

0
0

Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0
Tom Henni ng

S F

1 2

0 0

0 1
Tom Henni ng

S F

0 0

0 0

o o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
45. 00

0. 00
20. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



Friday, November 30, 2018
Performancell Standard

D stance: 195 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P12005 Cam L. difford Absent
1 P12007 Dahl i H. Fer guson 108. 97 33. 97 1 1
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
1 P16007 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 58. 16 0 0
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P20016 Zoey L. Hawkes Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Tom Henni ng

F E Score
0 0 43. 97
Tom Henni ng

F E Score
1 0 20. 00
Tom Henni ng

F E Score



Friday, November 30, 2018

Starters Standard
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20001 Groovee L. Mtchell 54. 29 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Tom Henni ng
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 22021 Vel ocity D. Bogart 58. 90 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 22023 Ellie T. Pol son 53.12 0 1 1 0 25.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OOOoOOoOOowW

. 0%



D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Friday, November 30, 2018
Performance| Standard

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts

P14009 Katniss E...

L. Stein No Ti ne

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
P16004 Nerys C. Ross No Ti e

1 P16006 Bl ue L. McEvoy 63. 99

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P20010 Gabby C.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:

dl er Ti me TFl ts

Fr ado Absent

OOOOFrWw

. 0%

Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:

Tom Henni ng
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Tom Henni ng
F E Score

0 1 Elim
1 0 25.00

Tom Henni ng
F E Score
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